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City of Jacksonville
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Formal Bid List of Plan Holders
JACKSONVILLE STATION
BID NO. FY 20-07

Pre-Bid Meeting Date and Time:	February 11, 2020 at 1:30PM in Meeting Room A
Bid Due Date: 				March 5, 2020 at 3PM in Meeting Room A
Project Manager:  			Deanna Trebil

	Bryan Tessier
Bar Construction Company
611-A Industrial Ave
Greensboro, NC 27406
(336) 274-2477
Btessier@barconstruction.com
	John Cheshire
Clancy & Theys
johncheshire@clancytheys.com
	Dean Denning
Monteith
910-791-8101
ddenning@monteithco.com

	John Berry
Berry Building Group
Jberry@berrybg.com
252-378-4123
	David Blizzard
Blizzard Construction
blizzardconstruction@embarqmail.com
910-289-6150
	Layla Taylor
Jenn’s Hardscape
252-432-1246
ltaylor@jennsllc.com

	Red Rooster Contractors
(Roofing Contractor)
2015 Ayrsley Town Blvd
Office Suite 202 Suite 206
Charlotte, NC 28273
redroostercontractors@gmail.com
704-634-4622
	Amanda Criss, Admin Asst
Primus Structures, Inc.
2896 Hwy 24, Suite H
252-764-2455 ph
252-764-2478 fax
jim@primusstructures.com

	Four Points Recycling, LLC
910.346.6299 Office
910.333.5961 Mobile
910.346.7549 Fax
carrollraynor@gmail.com


	Leslie Walthall
H.G. Reynolds Company, Inc.
Office: (252) 492-3071 ext. 7
P.O. Box 209
Henderson, North Carolina 27536
lwalthall@hgreynolds.net
klong@hgreynolds.net

	Tyler Chaucer
Barnhill Contracting
4312 Henson Dr
Wilmington, NC 28405
tchaucer@barhillcontracting.com
	Erik Ast
Military and Federal
cjusten@militaryandfederalc.om
ejast72@gmail.com
252-503-0864

	Donald Shingleton
TEAM Construction
910-381-5394
dshingleton@teamconstructionnc.com

	Thomas Sibley
Sibley Welding Service, LLC
Thomas.sibleyjr@gmail.com

	Arlyn Smith
Burney & Burney Construction
252-414-9433
Arlynsmith75@yahoo.com
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